Magnetic  Float Level Switch
1
The single unit or multiple reed switch units are
housed tightly in stainless steel or engineering
plastic stem, and the permanent magnet is
sealed into the middle of the specified float
ball(s). You can mount the float ball to penetrating

F l n eT  e k
10
 MODEL / NUMBER ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
Model Number Order Code
FCCFQ6F44 FCX10000-ACAAB2012C24F44
FCCFQ5P34 FCX10000-ACAAB2012D18P34
FCCFN6F44 FCX10000-ACAKB2422C24F44
FCCFN5P34 FCX10000-ACAKB2422D18P34
F l n eT  e k
Connection
Model
00: Standard
01: Economy type
Certification
00 : None
Type
A: Standard
B: Side mounting type
C: Vertical adjustment type
D: Top mounting type
    (Thread toward up/Without thread)
E: Side mounting type
   (Thread toward up/Without thread)
Housing
0: Without housing
C: PP (Anti-acidity)
G: PC (Anti-acidity)
Flange
AK: JIS-FF
AN: ANSI-RF
AS: DIN-FF
Thread
AA: JIS
AC: ANSI
A7 : 3/4"
A8 : 1"
B1 : 1-1/2"
B2 : 2"
B4 : 2-1/2"
B5 : 3"
B7 : 4"
D7 : DN20
D8 : DN25
D9 : DN32
01: PT male
03: PF male
07: NPT male
2
40: 5 kg/cm
242: 10 kg/cm
48: 150 Lbs
49: 300 Lbs
57: PN10
58: PN16
59: PN25
60:  PN40
FCX1 9999-99999999 9999999
25242322212019161514131211100908070605
0605
0807
09
10
1211 1413 1615
07
99999
3029282726
Probe diameter
1F : f8.0mm
2A : f12.7mm
2C: f16mm
2D: f17.2mm
1817
99

FDX1001C-ADAAB5012DMAS44
FDX1001C-ANAAB5012DMAS44
 MODEL / NUMBER ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
Model Number Order Code
F l n eT  e k
Connection
Model
00: Standard(120B)
01: Economy type(No housing)
02: Hi-temperature type(200B)
10: Low-temperature type
Certification
00 : None
1C: ATEX-Ex d
2C: IECEx-Ex db
5C: TS-Ex d
7C: NEPSI-Ex d
Type
A: Standard
B: Side mounting type
C: Vertical adjustment type
D: Top mounting type
     (Thread toward up/Without thread)
E: Side mounting type
     (Thread toward up/Without thread)
F: Marine Grade Approval
     (Top mounting type with protection tube)
G: Marine Grade Approval
     (Side mounting type with chamber)
Housing
0: Without housing
B: B type housing
D: D type housing
E: E type housing
K: K type housing
Flange
AK: JIS-FF
AN: ANSI-RF
AS: DIN-FF
Thread
AA: JIS
AC: ANSI
A5 : 1/2"
A7 : 3/4"
A8 : 1"
B1 : 1-1/2"
B2 : 2"
B4 : 2-1/2"
B5 : 3"
B7 : 4"
01: PT male
03: PF male
07: NPT male
2
40: 5 kg/cm
242: 10 kg/cm
48: 150 Lbs
49: 300 Lbs
57: PN10
58: PN16
FDX1 9999-99999999 9999999
25242322212019161514131211100908070605
0605
0807
09
10
1211 1413 1615
07
99999
3029282726
D7 : DN20
D8 : DN25
D9 : DN32
E1 : DN40